
RIGHT ENGINEERS AND EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

SECURED CREDITORS
NAME AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED AMOUNT REJECTED

Sir M Visvarayya Co-operative Bank Limited 17,45,48,625.00            17,44,40,246.41          1,08,378.59                

TOTAL 17,45,48,625.00               17,44,40,246.41             1,08,378.59                


